
Name of restaurant or attraction Website Address City State Zip Telephone number

A&W Restaurant wwwawrestaurants.com 5 Woodfield Mall F-118 Schaumburg IL 60173 847 679-1617

Applebee's Neighborhood Grill & Bar www.applebees.com 18 S. Roselle Rd. Schaumburg IL 60193 847 352-4706

Auntie Anne's Pretzels D103 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 995-8353

Bahama Breeze Island Grille www.bahamabreeze.com 406 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60174 847 884-7060

Baskin Robbins www.baskinrobbins.com G140 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 240-0331

Benihana www.benihana.com 1200 E. Higgins Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 995-8201

Bento Time 847 E. Algonquin Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 397-8185

Big Bowl Fresh Chinese &Thai Restaurant www.bigbowl.com 1950 E. Higgins Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 517-8881

Bistro Kaito 175 W. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60194 847 519-1808

California Pizza Kitchen - Schaumburg www.cpk.com 1550 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 413-9200

Caribou Coffee Schaumburg www.cariboucoffee.com 55 W. Schaumburg Rd. Schaumburg IL 60194 847-524-1920

Champps Bar & Grill www.champps.com 955 E. Golf Rd Schaumburg IL 60173 847 240-1333

Chandler's Chophouse and Grille www.chandlerschophouse.com 401 N. Roselle Rd. Schaumburg IL 60194 847 885-9009

Chevy's Fresh Mex www.chevys.com 1180 N. Plaza Dr. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 413-9100

Chicago Prime Steakhouse www.chicagoprimesteakhouse.com 1444 E. Algonquin Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 969-9900

Chick-Fil-A chick-fil-a.com/schaumburg 935 E Golf Rd Schaumburg IL 60173 847 517-1173

Chill Bubble Tea, Inc. www.chillbubbletea.com F319 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 619-1305

Chipotle Mexican Grill www.chipotle.com 601 N. Martingale Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 517-8670

Cold Stone Creamery coldstonecreamery.com D206A Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 619-0799

Corner Bakery www.cornerbakery.com 1901 Woodfield Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 240-1111

County Donuts countydonuts.com 1218 S. Roselle Rd. Schaumburg IL 60193 847 895-0200

Culver's of Schaumburg www.culvers.com 1410 E. Algonquin Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 925-8000

Dan Thai www.danthaionline.com 2251 W. Schaumburg Rd. Schaumburg IL 60194 847 584-0234

Drink Nightclub www.drinknightclub.com 871 E. Algonquin Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 397-3100

Dunkin Donuts Schaumburg www.dunkindonuts.com 893 E. Schaumburg Rd. Schaumburg IL 60194 847 584-2562

Einstein Bros Bagels www.einsteinbros.com 1422 N. Meacham Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 285-5237

El Meson Mexican Restaurant 34 W. Schaumburg Rd. Schaumburg IL 60194 847 882-1716

Finn McCools www.finnmccoolschicago.com 1941 E. Algonquin Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 303-5100

Five Guys Burgers & Fries Schaumburg www.fiveguys.com 1424 N. Meacham Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 519-4410

Fox and Hound Smokehouse & Tavern www.fhrg.com 1416 N. Roselle Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 884-6821

Fuddruckers www.fuddruckers.com 436 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 519-9390

Gather at Renaissance Schaumburg www.renaissanceschaumburg.com 1551 N. Thoreau Dr. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 303-4100  

Gaylord India Restaurant of Schaumburg www.gaylordil.com 555 Mall Dr. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 619-3300

Great Steak & Potato Co. www.thegreatsteak.com G138 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 995-8810

Greek Village Taverna greekvillagetaverna.net 795 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 885-4950

Hooters www.originalhooters.com 1110 N. Perimeter Schaumburg IL 60173 847 619-4668

India House 1521 Schaumburg Rd. Schaumburg IL 60193 847 895-5501

Jamba Juice Schaumburg www.jambajuice.com 601 N. Martingale, Suite 310 Schaumburg IL 60173 847 995-1445

Jason's Deli www.jasonsdeli.com 1530 McConnor Pkwy. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 240-0516

Jersey Mike's Schaumburg Rd. www.jerseymikes.com 2568 W. Schaumburg Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 884-4646

Jimmy John's on Meacham www.jimmyjohns.com 1420 Meacham Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 755-1100

http://www.fhrg.com/
http://www.renaissanceschaumburg.com/


Jimmy John's Woodfield Mall www.jimmyjohns.com G135 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 995-9575

Joe's Crab Shack www.joescrabshack.com 2000 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 517-1212

John Barleycorn www.johnbarleycorn.com 1100 American Ln. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 619-5540

Lafitte's at Embassy Suites www.embassysuites.com 1939 N. Meacham Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 397-1313

Long Horn Steakhouse www.longhornsteakhouse.com 1901 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 995-0107

Maggiano's Little Italy www.maggianos.com 1901 E. Woodfield Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 240-5600

Marella's Cucina www.marellascucina.com 951 W. Wise Rd. Schaumburg IL 60193 847 985-9363

Maxfields Pancake & Waffle House 700 E. Schaumburg Rd. Schaumburg IL 60194 847 781-0300

McDonalds Schaumburg www.mcdonalds.com 775 E. Algonquin Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 397-3020

McDonalds Woodfield Mall www.mcdonalds.com D201 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 330-0800

Meatheads Burgers & Fries www.meatheadsburgers.com 601 Martingale Rd.   #324 Schaumburg IL 60173 847 706-6608

Moe's Southwestern Grill www.moeschicago.com 1428 N. Meacham Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 885-6637

Moretti's www.morettischicago.com 1893 Walden Office Square Schaumburg IL 60173 847 397-4200

Morton's The Steakhouse - Schaumburg www.mortons.com 1470 McConnor Pkwy. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 413-8771

Mrs. Fields Cookies www.mrsfields.com E328 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 619-2050

Olive Garden Schaumburg www.olivegarden.com 1925 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 240-1123

Outback Steakhouse www.outback.com 216 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 843-8884

P. F. Chang's China Bistro www.pfchangs.com 5 Woodfield Mall, Suite D313 Schaumburg IL 60173 847 610-8000

Panda Express Woodfield Mall www.pandaexpress.com J110 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 413-1769 

Panera Bread - Schaumburg www.panerabread.com 622 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 781-1800

Panera Bread - Schaumburg on Plaza Dr www.panerabread.com 1140 Plaza Dr. Schaumburg IL 60193 847 969-9110

Papa John's Pizza www.papajohns.com 2525 W. Schaumburg Rd. Schaumburg IL 60193

Papa Saverio's Pizzeria - Schaumburg papasaverios.com 1098 S. Roselle Rd. Schaumburg IL 60194 847 524-2222

Rainforest Cafe www.rainforestcafe.com D121 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847-619-1900

Red Lobster www.redlobster.com 800 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 843-2743

Red Mango www.redmangousa.com 601 N. Martingale   #165 Schaumburg IL 60173 847-969-1111

Red Robin www.redrobin.com 5 Woodfield Dr., J120 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 517-4476

Rosebud Old World Italian www.rosebudrestaurants.com 1370 Bank Dr. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 240-1414

Saffron Restaurant http://www.saffronschaumburg.com/ 602 Wise Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 301-2424

Sam & Harry's www.samandharrys.com 1551 N. Thoreau Dr. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 303-4050

Samurai Sams samuraisams.net 5 Woodfield Rd., G138 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 517-8911

Sarku Japan www.sarkujapan.com 1408 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 995-0605

Sbarro's Italian Restaurant http://sbarro.com/ 5 Woodfield Dr., G123 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 240-9756

Season's 52 www.seasons52.com 1770 E. Higgins Rd. Schaumburg IL 60193 847 517-5252

Shaw's Crab House www.shawscrabhouse.com 1900 E. Higgins Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 517-2722

Sizzling Wok, Inc. 837 E. Algonquin Rd. Schaumburg IL 60194 847 325-1818

Smash Burger Schaumburg www.smashburger.com 687 E Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847-519-3679

Smiling Buddha Restaurant 1220 Valley Lake Dr. Schaumburg IL 60193 847 843-0095

Snuggery www.snuggerychicago.com 1540 N Roselle Rd. Schaumburg IL 60195 847 519-7555

Solliphana BBQ Restaurant 243 W. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60195 847 519-1717

Sonic www.sonicdrivein.com 590 S Barrington Rd. Streamwood IL 60193 630 372-7920

Starbucks Coffee Schaumburg www.starbucks.com 1560 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 619-0599

Starbucks Coffee Streets of Woodfield www.starbucks.com Streets of Woodfield, 601 N. Martingale Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 605-0476

Starbucks Coffee Woodfield Mall www.starbucks.com 5 Woodfield Dr., D106 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 517-1081

Stir Crazy www.stircrazy.com G-129 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 330-1200

Stonewood Ale House www.stonewoodalehouse.com 601 Mall Dr. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 805-0202

Subway Schaumburg www.subway.com 708 E Higgins Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847-885-0416

Subway Schaumburg www.subway.com 1478 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847-995-1960

Subway Woodfield Mall www.subway.com 5 Woodfield Dr., E111 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 722-1558

Sweet Tomatoes www.sweettomatoes.com 1951 E. McConnor Pkwy. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 619-1271

Texas de Brazil www.texasdebrazil.com 5 Woodfield Rd. #D312 Schaumburg IL 60173 847 413-1600

http://www.embassysuites.com/
http://www.longhornsteakhouse.com/
http://www.morettischicago.com/


The Cheesecake Factory www.thecheesecakefactory.com F301 Woodfield Mall Schaumburg IL 60173 847 619-1090

The Melting Pot www.meltingpot.com 255 W. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60195 847 843-8970

The Ram Restaurant & Brewery www.theram.com 1901 E. McConnor Pkwy. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 517-8791

Tilted Kilt Schaumburg www.tiltedkilt.com 1140 E. Higgins Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 413-2000

UNO Chicago Grill www.unos.com 1160 Plaza Dr. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 413-0200

Weber Grill Restaurant www.webergrillrestaurant.com 1010 N. Meacham Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 413-0800

Westwood Tavern & Tap www.westwoodtavern.com 1385 N. Meacham Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 969-9500

White Chocolate Restaurant & Bar www.whitechocolate.us 930 N. Meacham Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 413-8000

Wicket's Bar & Grill www.wicketsbarandgrill.com 601 Martingale Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 619-1400

Wildberry Pancakes & Cafe www.wildberrycafe.com/ 1383 N. Meacham Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 517-4000

Wildfire www.wildfirerestaurant.com 1250 E. Higgins Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173-4940 847 995-0100

Yu's Mandarin www.yusrestaurant.com 200 E. Golf Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 882-5340

Zeal www.zealforfood.com 680 Mall Drive Schaumburg IL 60173 847 995-0188

AMC Loews Theater-Streets of Woodfield www.amctheaters.com 601 N. Martingale Rd. Schaumburg IL 60173 847 330-0720

GameWorks www.gameworks.com 601 N. Martingale, Suite 115 Schaumburg IL 60173 847 330-9675

IMPROV Comedy Showcase & Restaurant www.improv.com 5 Woodfield Mall  K120B Schaumburg IL 60173 847 240-2001

Laugh Out Loud Improv Theater www.laughoutloudtheater.com 601 N. Martingale, Suite 171 Schaumburg IL 60173 847 240-0386

Lynfred Winery www.lynfredwinery.com 15 S. Roselle Rd. Roselle IL 60172 630 529-9463

Medieval Times Dinner & Tournament www.medievaltimes.com 2001 N. Roselle Rd. Schaumburg IL 60195 847 882-1496

Metropolis Performing Arts Centre www.metropolisarts.com 111 W. Campbell St., Suite 203 Arlington Heights IL 60005 847 577-2121

Top Golf www.topgolf.com 699 W. Thorndale Ave Wood Dale IL 60191 630 595-4653

http://www.theram.com/
http://www.whitechocolate.us/
http://www.wicketsbarandgrill.com/
http://www.zealforfood.com/
http://www.topgolf.com/

